
Please note: Margaret River Tours Full Day Gourmet Wine & Dine Tour.  
 
Our standard itinerary will occasionally need to be adapted due to unavoidable 
circumstances (see dates below). Please view the current Brewhouse tour menu available in 
multiple places on this website. 
 
Lunch will be served at The Brewhouse Margaret River instead of Xanadu Wines on the 
following dates. 
 
 
2024 
 
Saturday 9th November 
Saturday 23rd November 
Saturday 14th December 
 
2025 
 
Saturday 11th January  
Saturday 25th January  
Saturday 1st March 
Saturday 8th March 
Saturday 15th March 
Friday 28th March 
Saturday 5th April  


